D
A
T
A
 S
H
E
E

© Sensitec
M A G N E T O R E S I S T I V E  S E N S O R SM A G N E T O R E S I S T I V E  S E N S O R S
Order Code
Product Overview - Standard Products
Resolution
Flanks per pitch
Interpolation
factor
Article description Article number
4 1 EBI7901ZAA-DA-UF 5112.2020.0
16 4 EBI7901ZAC-DA-UF 5112.2022.0
20 5 EBI7901ZAD-DA-UF 5112.2023.0
32 8 EBI7901ZAE-DA-UF 5112.2024.0
64 16 EBI7901ZAF-DA-UF 5112.2025.0
80 20 EBI7901ZAG-DA-UF 5112.2026.0
Product Overview - Special Products
Article description Flanks per mm Article number Special feature
Currently not available - - -
D